


Annexure-A 

 

Capacity Building Program during Vigilance Week 

(VAW)-2024 

As per guidelines of Central Vigilance Commission, Delhi Metro Rail Academy has designed one-

day capacity building program on vigilance awareness comprising below mentioned topics as 

per given schedule. 

Topics: 
1. Ethics and Governance 

2. Conduct Rules 

3. Systems and Procedures of the organization 

4. Cyber Hygiene and Security 

5. Procurement 

6. Preventive Vigilance 

Schedule: 
Program No. Date Day 

August 2024 

1 21st August Wednesday 

2 28th August Wednesday 

September 2024 

3 4th September Wednesday 

4 11th September Wednesday 

5 18th September Wednesday 

6 25th September Wednesday 

October 2024 

7 3rd October Thursday 

8 9th October Wednesday 

9 16th October Wednesday 

10 23rd October Wednesday 

11 30th October Wednesday 

November 2024 

12 6th November Wednesday 

13 13th November Wednesday 

 

Programme Fees Per Participant: 
Training Fee - Rs 5,000 +  Rs 900 ( GST@18%) = Rs 5,900  

( accommodation and meals not included) 

 

Payment Details: 
The payment may be done electronically as per the following details: 

Name of Bank:   Union Bank of India 
Bank A/C no:               307801110050003 
RTGS / NEFT IFSC code:     UBIN0530786 
Bank Address:   Connaught Place Branch (F-14/15, Connaught Place, Delhi) 
GST No:    07AAACD3254A2ZA 
PAN No:    AAACD3254A 


